
IP 
20

LED

4.05 W

1044 lm

258 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

4.05 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

122 W

18799 lm

154 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

122 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 39.37 in

Width: 8.46 in

Height: 3.31 in

Electric 

System power: 126.05 W

Ballast: ECG

Appliance Class: I

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Product data sheet
VRT3 L200 HR E3
VERTECO3 EMERGENCY
DEXTRA

Verteco 3 - IP20 Industrial Luminaire with high rack optics. Steel body white powder coated paint finish and green polycarbonate end caps.

Mounting to lighting trunking using standard 20mm brass bush and locknut assembly. Side entry panel mount with female power feed plug

supplied. Options: E3 - Emergency control gear (1044 lumens output) ST3 - Emergency Selftest AT3 - Emergency Autotest R18H - Reacta 18,

Daylight and Presence Detection Sensor, Narrow Lens R18W - Reacta 18, Daylight and Presence Detection Sensor, Wide Lens R18HRF -

Reacta 18, Daylight and Presence Detection Sensor, Wireless Version, Narrow Lens R18WRF - Reacta 18, Daylight and Presence Detection

Sensor, Wireless Version, Wide Lens 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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Adjustability 

Fixed

Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE
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